PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC.

PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  US70450Y1038

Overview

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
63.43 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.13% (-0.08)

US70450Y1038
PYPL

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

62,869 EUR
S&P 500

63.45 USD (200)
64.00 USD (200)
62.99 USD
64.21 USD
62.92 USD
63.51 USD
63.700637 USD
9,912,670
631,284,877.49
103,719

WKN: 70450Y103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2022/12/19 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/12/19 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/28 2l Global Equity Ratings
2022/11/28 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/18 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US70450Y1038&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70450Y1038&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70450Y1038&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eb60340cc004e8006560a831efa425a74b4a8cf9993be793c9356d4bbb7bc6f&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76f8af0d79ffe6a5d&time=1713410000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7371bcce2f32f043c6877a34f8dd582568f337be44613f2ce6732214bba6dad&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=839c29f79875d4ce7&time=1713410000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39e1e3aecbdb048e1e51daa53a4623fbd79fff87e3b398540a22034f2a83161a&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e08405fa9a00989f&time=1713410000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31e7c1be5e3b8e2e2b71ab04ee3d2867178eb996d514c5655bd565d8fd14ef53&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b4c587d95b99031e&time=1713410000&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06d83757a244e0e044ec40b27f5359180c224081516af2662d197c8ca320c5f7&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0fe347e1e2bee02a&time=1713410000&tool=RSC

PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price

63.43 USD

Difference ©  -0.13%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN US70450Y1038
Symbol PYPL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 62,869 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.45 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 64.00 USD (200)
Open 62.99 USD
High 64.21 USD
Low 62.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 63.51 USD
VWAP 63.700637 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,912,670
Trading volume 631,284,877.49
Number of trades 103,719
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.70% -14.18% -73.48%
Perf (abs.) +5.77 -9.87 -165.48
Beta 1.63 1.69 1.55
Volatility  36.30 37.94 4417
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/  21:49
04/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35

Price

60.11 EUR 6.95

60.00 EUR 0.00
59.72 EUR 6.53
59.98 EUR 0.26

275.00 USD 0.00

Trading
volume (mio.)

64.64 USD (9,641,415
63.77 USD (12,467,570
61.40 USD (16,739,998
62.55 USD (16,534,413
68.21 USD (2024/01/22
55.77 USD (2024/02/08
77.95 USD (2023/04/17
50.25 USD (2023/10/27

— P — - PS
—_—— = — o=

Number of
trades

1,233

640

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US70450Y1038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137447337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136981682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137360701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496620

PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

12/07

2023/
06/19

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

17:36

22:00

20:37

17:35

11:05

17:20

21:53

19:36

17:44

19:30

17:33

18:00

182.69 CHF 0.00

63.43 USD

59.96 EUR

63.80 USD

58.97 EUR

60.01 EUR

59.96 EUR

61.04 EUR

60.10 EUR

60.02 EUR

60.01 EUR

631.28

0.00

0.16

0.01

0.01

0.48

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.01

56.823 CHF 0.00

103,719

44

55

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138804571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136950974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137682781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136950976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137447336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136950975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407639577

PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
P PayPal

Contact Details
PAYPAL HOLDINGS INC.

2211 North First Street - 95131 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-967-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: mediarelations@paypal.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Donahoe
Ann Sarnoff
Belinda Johnson
David Dorman
David Moffett
Deborah
Messemer
Enrique Lores
Frank Yeary
Gail McGovern
Jonathan
Christodoro
Rodney Adkins
Dan Schulman
Aaron Karczmer
Alfonso
Villanueva
Franz Paasche
Gabrielle

Rabinovitch

John Kim (ab
26.09.2022)

Jonathan
Auerbach
Kausik Rajgopal
Louise Pentland
Mark Britto

Peggy Alford

Sri Shivananda

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mediarelations@paypal.com
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